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Term 5 & 6 Dates 2024 for Diary Updated 30/04 
℗ = Parents/Carers invited 

Term 5  

Term 5 Clubs to Start  Week Beginning Monday 29th April 
Year 3 Class Assembly ℗ Friday 3rd May 8:50am 
House Event  Friday 3rd May 
Bank Holiday - School Closed  Monday 6th May 
Kittle Class Photos Thursday 9th May 
Year 4 Movie Night Friday 10th May 3:15-5:30pm 
KS2 SATs Week & Breakfast for 
Year 6 

Monday 13th May-Friday 17th May 

Year R Frampton Farm Trip Tuesday 14th May 
Book Swap in School Hall ℗ free 
books available 

Friday 17th May 3:15pm 

Year 4 Trip to Leas Lift Archives Monday 20th May 9-12pm 
Year 5 & 6 Netball Competition 
at Three Hills for selected 
children More info to follow 

Wednesday 22nd May 

Values Celebration Assembly ℗ Friday 24th May 
Good to be Green Friday 24th May 
Last Day of Term Normal 
Finishing Time  

Friday 24th May 

 

Term 6 *Please note this is a very busy term, more may be added and 
dates could be adjusted, we will keep you updated* 

Term 6 Starts Monday 3rd June 

Year 4 Multiplication Tests Monday 3rd June – Friday 7th June 

Year 1 Trip to Folkestone 
Museum 

Tuesday 4th June 9:30-10:30 

Veritas Sports Event More info 
to follow TBC 

Tuesday 4th June  

House Tag Day Friday 7th June 

Year 1 & 2 Tennis Event  Monday 10th June  

Year 5 & 6 Road Safety Talk  Tuesday 11th June 

Coffee Morning ℗ Wednesday 12th June 9-9:30am 

Year 1 & 2 Cricket Event at 
Saltwood CEP School 

Thursday 13th 9-12pm 

Year 6 Folkestone Academy Trip Monday 17th June 

Year 5 Cricket Event at Three 
Hills for selected children  

Thursday 20th June 
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Year 3 & 4 Trust Maths Event 
Morning more info to follow 

Friday 21st June 

House Event and House Tag Day Friday 21st June 
Book Swap in the School Hall ℗ Friday 21st June 3:15pm 

Year 5 Camp Out  Thursday 27th June-Friday 28th June 
Year 3 & 4 Tennis Event Monday 1st July 
Year 4 Cooking Workshop at 
Pizza Express in Ashford more 
info to follow 

Wednesday 3rd July  

Coffee Morning ℗ Wednesday 3rd July 9-9:30am 
M&M Theatre Productions Thursday 4th July 
Whole School Transition Day Friday 5th July  
Whole School Sports Day ℗ Thursday 11th July 9:15-3pm  
House Tag Day  Friday 12th July  
Reserve Sports Day Friday 12th July  
Art Exhibition in Hall ℗ To look 
at children’s artwork 

Friday 12th July 3:15-4:15pm 

Dress Rehearsal for Year 6 
Performance 

Tuesday 16th July 

Year 6 Performance ℗ To be 
confirmed 

Wednesday 17th July 5-6pm 

Year 6 Performance ℗ To be 
confirmed 

Thursday 18th July 2-3pm 

Values & Celebration Assembly 
℗ 

Friday 19th July 

Mun Fun Run at School Field ℗ 
More info to follow 

Friday 19th July  

Good to be Green Monday 22nd July  
Year 6 Leavers Assembly ℗(Y6 
parents only 

Tuesday 23rd July 9am 

Last Day of Term 6 1:30pm 
Finish 

Tuesday 23rd July  

 
Sports Day 

 
Year R & 1  9:15-10:15am 

Year 2, 3 & 4  10:15-11:45am 

Year 5 & 6  1-2:30pm 
Whole School  2:30-3pm 
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